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	Factory:
	Del. Date:
	Date: 

	Customer: 
	Quantity: 
	Pattern No:

	Fabric Width: 
	Fabric:
	Docket No: 


Comments: 

	Critical Measurements 
	Size Reqd
	Size Act 

	 Bust
	
	

	Waist
	
	

	Top Hip 4” U/B
	
	

	Hip 8” U/B
	
	

	Hem
	
	

	Neck
	
	

	C-B-L
	
	



	Total Quantity Checked: 
	



	Size
	8
	10
	12
	14
	16
	18
	20
	22
	24
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Quantity Passed: 
	Quantity Failed: 

	Production Samples
	Top of Lay
	1st Sample

	Result: 

	Delivery Date Changes: 
	

	Whom Informed 
	Factory Signature
	Q.C. Signature
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